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Anthony Lynn Aston

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Anthony Lynn Aston
Postcode TN13 3RZ

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BENSLOW MUSIC TRUST
THE JOHNNERS TRUST
THE JOHNNERS TRUST

G.W. THOMPSON JEWITT

(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

ROBSON'S DISTRIBUTION

SERVICES LIMITED

JOHN M. YOUNG LIMITED

UCI-HS LIMITED

UNITED PARCELS LIMITED
UNITED CARRIERS INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED

YUSEN LOGISTICS (UK) LIMITED

UCI-TJ LIMITED

TEXPRESS 1991 LIMITED
PARADIGM FLEET SERVICES

LIMITED

MANN & SON (LONDON) LIMITED
ACUMEN DISTRIBUTION SERVICES

LIMITED

AUTO UK LOGISTICS LTD.
HARWICH DOCK COMPANY LIMITED
WALLENIUS LINES UK LIMITED
UNITED CARRIERS GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

March 1938

Number

Number

00408404
03004117
03004117

01065963

02165567

SC048569
01476703
00611223
00764712

02548297
00686074
00030447
01285355

00444555
00460836

00539599
00774336
02449578
02355230

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900901237
900901237
Eildon Seal Hollow Road
Sevenoaks
Kent
British
App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date
26/05/1996
16/09/1995
16/09/1995

06/04/1993

17/03/1993

17/03/1993
17/03/1993
22/05/1992
22/05/1992

19/05/1992
19/05/1992
13/05/1992
09/05/1992

09/05/1992
09/05/1992

08/05/1992
05/05/1992
26/11/1991
23/05/1991

Res. Date Position
31/07/2020 Director
15/12/1999 Director
15/12/1999 Company

Secretary
31/01/1996 Director

31/01/1996 Director

31/01/1996 Director
31/01/1996 Director
18/11/1993 Director
18/11/1993 Director

31/01/1996 Director
31/01/1996 Director
18/11/1993 Director
18/11/1993 Director

18/11/1993 Director
18/11/1993 Director

18/11/1993 Director
18/11/1993 Director
18/11/1993 Director
18/11/1993 Director
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SEA AGENCIES (TILBURY) LIMITED 01069115
PHILIP WATERS (SHIPPING) LIMITED 00873350
ACUMEN AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED 00766808
PARADIGM FLEET SERVICES 01285355
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 2/2

900901237
09/05/1991 Director
08/05/1991 Director

08/05/1991 18/11/1993 Director
08/04/1987 30/06/1988 Company
Secretary



